04/26/24 02:27:37

Bowmanville (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Scugog St

Auction Opens. Fri, Dec4 10:30pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0014

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

0031

Title

Beveled Edge Mirror

Lot Small Kitchen Appliances

Lot of 3 cod oil lamps

Lot 4 Panels Ikea Curtains

Decor lot Material for Upholstery and Quilting
Decor lot Glass Blocks Wine Holder

Decor Lot Stained Glass pc, large coat hooks,
candles

5pc Rooster Lot Print Doorstop

Lot 6 pcs Rug Beaters Sock Stretchers
Lot 9 Decorative Baskets Wicker Willow
Antique small Tilt Top Table

Vintage Small Side Table distressed paint

Calvin Klein Ids Watch and 10 k Gold Hoop
Earrings

Lot Small Picture Frames

Lot 10 Picture Framesincl print 2 mirrors
Small Framed Print under glass Rustic
Office Lot Wicker file boxes and misc stuff
Large Framed Print Under Glass

Large Print of Lighthouse

Antique Pressed Back Oak Chair

Pottery Tea Set and lot pottery Mugs

Lot 9 Bone China Cups and Saucers and small
Bowl

Christmas Lot Lrg Santa Lots of Gift Bags
Lot China Pieces Doulton Sandwich Tray
Lot Coloured Glass and Jumbo Pop Bottle
Lot 2 Antique Strainer Ladles

Hand carved FELL Wood Duck Decoy

Large lot Cables, Coax, computer, a/v office
stuff

Lot 3925 Silver. 2 bracelets, amethyst earrings

Auction Closes:. Thu, Dec 10 7:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057

0058

0059

0060

Title

100% Wool Swesater

Antique Parlour Table

Antique Bridge Lamp

New Bowl Sink with American Standard Faucet
Lot of Curtain Rods and Wood Slat Blinds.
Antique Painted Metal Towel Rack
Decorative Folk Art Lot

Lot New Lamp Parts

Carpet Stair Runners

Large Wood Child's Sleigh

Print on Canvas Moulin Rouge

2 Large Mirror with Beveled Mirror Frame
Large Framed Print Under Glass Library

2 Floral Prints on Canvas

Antigque Piano Stool

Pair of Antique Cast Iron 3 Footed Bases
Decorative Wood Shelf Antique Tin

Large Adult Size Potty Chair.

Lot 13 pcs Treen

Lot 6 bone china Cups and Saucers.

Lot of 6 bone china Cups and Saucers

Lot 6 bone china Cups and Saucers

Lot of 6 bone china Cups and Saucers

Lot of 10 bone china Cups and Saucers
Lot of 9 bone china Cups and Saucers

Lot 8 Royal Albert Centennial Rose Cups and
Saucers

Lot 6 Royal Doulton Cups and Saucers and a
snack set

Royal Albert Service for 8 Centennial Rose 48
pcs
Royal Albert Centennial Rose Servers



Lot

0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

Title

Lot of 9 Blue Mountain Pottery Animals
Lot 10 pcs Blue Mountain Pottery

Lot 4 pcs Blue Mountain Pottery

Lot 10 pcs Blue Mountain Pottery coffee set
Glass Lot Canary, Carnival, Crystal
Morning Star Silverplate Service for 8
Antique Oak Drafting Desk Table

Lot of 2 Glass and Chrome Drum Tables
Framed Print Under Glass

Kitchen Lot - dishes

Antique Pottery Teapot Jug

2 Sets Nesting Cannister Sets

Cobalt Blue Glass Lot

Decor Lot

Christmas Decor Lot

Lot 3 Table Lamps

Eastlake Parlour Table

Ova White Wicker Mirror

Carousel Horse Print lot 3 decor pieces
Christmas Lot Santa Rug Cookie Jar Ornaments
Punch Set Hobnail Glasses

Stoneware Baled Canister Set

Lot Antique Kitchen Utensils

Lot Antique Graters and Wrought Iron Pot Rack
Hart and Lazier 5 Gallon Crock

7 pc Lot Antique Graters

Rustic Decor Lot

Lot Antique Spindles Sock Darner

Lot Antique Floor Grates and Fire Grate
2 Large Cast Iron Wall Sconces

Garden Decor Lot Wood Bench

Wicker Settee with 2 Chairs and Stool
Architectural Lot 4 Wood Pillars

Lot Garden Tools

Pier 1 Large Cabinet on Cast Iron Base
Wood Bar Stool

Antique Painted Parlour Table

Antique Blue Painted Rocking Chair
Oak Office Chair

Small Wicker Wall Shelf

Antique Painted Wood Plant Fern Stand
2 Wicker Tub Chairs

Wicker Settee

2/3

Lot

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136

04/26/24 02:27:37

Title

Wicker Desk and Chair

Lot 2 Wicker Fernery Planters
Architectural 2 Old Wood Windows
Lot 6 IkeaMetal Table Legs

Queen Anne Chair

Architectural Large Wood Pillar
Antique Wood L adder

2 Nesting Wicker Tables

Antique Painted Dresser

Christmas Treein Box

2 Old Wood Windows

Vintage Telephone Table Chair

Ikea Large Medicine Cabinet
Antique High Chair

Rustic Chair and Footstool

New Centipede Folding Work Station
Rustic Painted Small Table

Bedside Table

Box Lots Electrical stuff

Bolt of Upholstery Fabric Floral

Lot Vintage Linens

Lot of China serving pieces

Lot of Vintage Linens

Antiqueiron crib

Pinwheel Crystal Carafe and 12 Wine Glasses

Pinwheel crystal Decanter Vase and Candle
Lamp

Instax Mini 8 Fugifilm Instant Camera
2 Large Silverplate Covered Servers

2 Decor Prints on Canvas

Large Area Rug

Lot 3 Rustic Marine Buoys



04/26/24 02:27:37

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

