Bowmanville (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Scugog St

Auction Opens: Fri, Dec 4 10:30pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Dec 10 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Beveled Edge Mirror	0032	100% Wool Sweater
0002	Lot Small Kitchen Appliances	0033	Antique Parlour Table
0003	Lot of 3 coal oil lamps	0034	Antique Bridge Lamp
0004	Lot 4 Panels Ikea Curtains	0035	New Bowl Sink with American Standard Faucet
0005	Decor lot Material for Upholstery and Quilting	0036	Lot of Curtain Rods and Wood Slat Blinds.
0006	Decor lot Glass Blocks Wine Holder	0037	Antique Painted Metal Towel Rack
0007	Decor Lot Stained Glass pc, large coat hooks,	0038	Decorative Folk Art Lot
	candles	0039	Lot New Lamp Parts
	5pc Rooster Lot Print Doorstop	0040	Carpet Stair Runners
	Lot 6 pcs Rug Beaters Sock Stretchers	0041	Large Wood Child's Sleigh
	Lot 9 Decorative Baskets Wicker Willow	0042	Print on Canvas Moulin Rouge
	Antique small Tilt Top Table	0043	2 Large Mirror with Beveled Mirror Frame
	Vintage Small Side Table distressed paint	0044	Large Framed Print Under Glass Library
0014	Calvin Klein lds Watch and 10 k Gold Hoop Earrings	0045	2 Floral Prints on Canvas
0016	Lot Small Picture Frames	0046	Antique Piano Stool
	Lot 10 Picture Frames incl print 2 mirrors	0047	Pair of Antique Cast Iron 3 Footed Bases
	Small Framed Print under glass Rustic	0048	Decorative Wood Shelf Antique Tin
	Office Lot Wicker file boxes and misc stuff	0049	Large Adult Size Potty Chair.
	Large Framed Print Under Glass	0050	Lot 13 pcs Treen
	Large Print of Lighthouse	0051	Lot 6 bone china Cups and Saucers.
	Antique Pressed Back Oak Chair	0052	Lot of 6 bone china Cups and Saucers
	Pottery Tea Set and lot pottery Mugs	0053	Lot 6 bone china Cups and Saucers
	Lot 9 Bone China Cups and Saucers and small	0054	Lot of 6 bone china Cups and Saucers
0024	Bowl	0055	Lot of 10 bone china Cups and Saucers
0025	Christmas Lot Lrg Santa Lots of Gift Bags	0056	Lot of 9 bone china Cups and Saucers
0026	Lot China Pieces Doulton Sandwich Tray	0057	Lot 8 Royal Albert Centennial Rose Cups and
0027	Lot Coloured Glass and Jumbo Pop Bottle	0050	Saucers
0028	Lot 2 Antique Strainer Ladles	0058	Lot 6 Royal Doulton Cups and Saucers and a snack set
0029	Hand carved FELL Wood Duck Decoy	0059	
0030	Large lot Cables, Coax, computer, a/v office		pcs
	stuff	0060	Royal Albert Centennial Rose Servers

0031 Lot 3 925 Silver. 2 bracelets, amethyst earrings

Lot	Title		
0061			
0062	•		
0063	1		
0064			
0065	1		
0066	•		
0067			
0068	Lot of 2 Glass and Chrome Drum Tables		
0070	Framed Print Under Glass		
0071	Kitchen Lot - dishes		
0072	Antique Pottery Teapot Jug		
0073	2 Sets Nesting Cannister Sets		
0074	Cobalt Blue Glass Lot		
0075	Decor Lot		
0076	Christmas Decor Lot		
0077	Lot 3 Table Lamps		
0078	Eastlake Parlour Table		
0079	Oval White Wicker Mirror		
0080	Carousel Horse Print lot 3 decor pieces		
0081	Christmas Lot Santa Rug Cookie Jar Ornaments		
0082	Punch Set Hobnail Glasses		
0083	Stoneware Baled Canister Set		
0084	Lot Antique Kitchen Utensils		
0086	Lot Antique Graters and Wrought Iron Pot Rack		
0087	Hart and Lazier 5 Gallon Crock		
0088	7 pc Lot Antique Graters		
0089	Rustic Decor Lot		
0090	Lot Antique Spindles Sock Darner		
0091	Lot Antique Floor Grates and Fire Grate		
0092	2 Large Cast Iron Wall Sconces		
0093	Garden Decor Lot Wood Bench		
	Wicker Settee with 2 Chairs and Stool		
0095	Architectural Lot 4 Wood Pillars		
0096			
0097			
0098			
0099	1		
0100	8		
	Oak Office Chair		
0102			
0103	1		
0104	2 Wicker Tub Chairs		

0105 Wicker Settee

Lot	Title
0106	Wicker Desk and Chair
0107	Lot 2 Wicker Fernery Planters
0108	Architectural 2 Old Wood Windows
0109	Lot 6 Ikea Metal Table Legs
0110	Queen Anne Chair
0111	Architectural Large Wood Pillar
0112	Antique Wood Ladder
0113	2 Nesting Wicker Tables
0114	Antique Painted Dresser
0115	Christmas Tree in Box
0116	2 Old Wood Windows
0117	Vintage Telephone Table Chair
0118	Ikea Large Medicine Cabinet
0119	Antique High Chair
0120	Rustic Chair and Footstool
0121	New Centipede Folding Work Station
0122	Rustic Painted Small Table
0123	Bedside Table
0124	Box Lots Electrical stuff
0125	Bolt of Upholstery Fabric Floral
0126	Lot Vintage Linens
0127	Lot of China serving pieces
	Lot of Vintage Linens
0129	Antique iron crib
0130	Pinwheel Crystal Carafe and 12 Wine Glasses
0131	Pinwheel crystal Decanter Vase and Candle Lamp
0132	Instax Mini 8 Fugifilm Instant Camera
0133	2 Large Silverplate Covered Servers
0134	2 Decor Prints on Canvas
0135	Large Area Rug
0136	Lot 3 Rustic Marine Buoys

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com